Woodford County Fair Tiny Miss & Mister Entry Form Do not have to enter as couple.

Contestant				
Sex			DOB	
Mother's Name _				
Cell Phone				
Address				
Email				
Father's Name				
Cell Phone				
Address				
Email				
Favorite Food				
Favorite TV show	<i>I</i>			
Wants to be				
Pets				
Submitting this entr contestant must be	•	•		erstand that

(Parent or Guardian Signature)

Woodford County Fair Pageant Application Checklist

This checklist must be completed and must submitted along with all other documents.

Contestant Name				
Entry Fee \$20 each Tiny Miss or Mister				
Completed forms included:				
Entry Form				
Copy of birth certificate				
Completed checklist				
Submit all forms and payment one of two ways:				
1. Electonically (preferred) MUST BE RECEIVED BY Friday June 2nd				
Email all completed forms to woodfordfair@gmail.com and pay 1 of 2 ways:				
check which method you are using below				
Paypal total amount due to woodfordfair@gmail.com				
Venmo total amount due to @WoodfordCoFair				
Please be sure to include contestant name in the payment details				
*Once we receive the email and payment, you will receive an email receipt to show upon arrival.				
**Only the contestant will receive free entry with proof of payment.				

2. If sending by US Postal Mail MUST BE RECEIVED BY Friday June 2nd (please remember postal service may be delayed)

Mail all complete forms to Woodford County Fair Pageants PO Box 342 Versailles KY 40383

Make Money order or check to Woodford County Fair

*Once we receive the mail and payment, you will receive an email receipt to show upon arrival.

NO LATE ENTRIES ACCEPTED.

^{**}Only the contestant will receive free entry with proof of payment.